Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Human
Resources/Risk Management

Information Technology
Manager

Senior Management Analyst

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Information Technology
Network Administrator

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Information Technology
Analyst

Information Technology
Specialist

Human Resources Specialist
Human Resources Specialist
Administrative Secretary

Information Technology
Specialist, Part-Time

Information Technology
Analyst

Management Aide, Part-Time
Clerk Typist Il, Part-Time
Clerk Typist Il, Part-Time

Information Technology
Analyst, Part-Time

Clerk Typist I, Part-Time

City

Chino

Chino

Chino
Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino

Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino

Chino

Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino

Chino

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$199,517

$121,392

$116,744
$114,220

$114,119

$105,018

$99,814

$79,185

$78,910
$75,206
$62,703
$52,577

$40,773

$37,257
$26,842
$25,688
$21,139

$12,108

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$39,438
$30,233

$10,736
$16,539

$17,628

$28,751

$20,137

$6,282

$10,063
$14,189
$19,489

$5,381

$23,715

$2,489
$2,313
$2,212
$1,831

$0



