Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Human Resources/Risk Management		Chino	Human Resources	\$199,517	\$39,438
Information Technology Manager		Chino	Human Resources	\$121,392	\$30,233
Senior Management Analyst		Chino	Human Resources	\$116,744	\$10,736
Senior Human Resources Analyst		Chino	Human Resources	\$114,220	\$16,539
Information Technology Network Administrator		Chino	Human Resources	\$114,119	\$17,628
Senior Human Resources Analyst		Chino	Human Resources	\$105,018	\$28,751
Information Technology Analyst		Chino	Human Resources	\$99,814	\$20,137
Information Technology Specialist		Chino	Human Resources	\$79,185	\$6,282
Human Resources Specialist		Chino	Human Resources	\$78,910	\$10,063
Human Resources Specialist		Chino	Human Resources	\$75,206	\$14,189
Administrative Secretary		Chino	Human Resources	\$62,703	\$19,489
Information Technology Specialist, Part-Time		Chino	Human Resources	\$52,577	\$5,381
Information Technology Analyst		Chino	Human Resources	\$40,773	\$23,715
Management Aide, Part-Time		Chino	Human Resources	\$37,257	\$2,489
Clerk Typist II, Part-Time		Chino	Human Resources	\$26,842	\$2,313
Clerk Typist II, Part-Time		Chino	Human Resources	\$25,688	\$2,212
Information Technology Analyst, Part-Time		Chino	Human Resources	\$21,139	\$1,831
Clerk Typist I, Part-Time		Chino	Human Resources	\$12,108	\$0